
Latest version 17/11/2021

 
Plumbing allowance

PierPier

Profile

Configuration

Top Drawer Box

Pier 750mm centre basin

Top Thickness 
 
Symphony: 20mm

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Note: 
• �Waste centre: 375mm std 
(may vary depending on basin)

750

727

375

510

20

460

20

360

160

448

350

350

90

350
200

375



Latest version 17/11/2021

 
Plumbing allowance

PierPier

Profile

Configuration

Top Drawer Box

Pier 900mm centre basin

Top Thickness 
 
Symphony: 20mm

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Note: 
• �Waste centre: 450mm std 
(may vary depending on basin)
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Plumbing allowance

PierPier

Profile

Configuration

Top Drawer Box

Pier 1200mm centre basin

Top Thickness 
 
Symphony: 20mm

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Note: 
• �Waste centre: 600mm std 
(may vary depending on basin)
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